Go to www.flofab.com in Our Products Section to see the Master Spec - http://www.arcomnet.com/masterspec/ Go to www.flofab.com in Our Products Section to see the Master Spec - http://www.arcomnet.com/masterspec/
 SINCE 1981
Glycol
Make-Up Package
W I T H  A D D E D  F E AT U R E S
N E W
H Y D R O N I C  S Y S T E M  F E E D E R S

 S
E
C
T
IO
N
 SINCE 1981
Go to www.flofab.com in Our Products Section to see the Master Spec - http://www.arcomnet.com/masterspec/
GLYCOL MAKE-UP PACKAGE
3
Specifications
MODELS
Capacity
Gal L
S-GLY6 6 22.7
S-GLY18 18 68.1
S-GLYLC55 5 208.0
S-GLYLC100 100 379.0
(Four Sizes - Also Available for Solar System)
120 Vac/1 ph/60 Hz, standard plug with 6 ft (1.8 m) cord.
Level float switch with piggyback plug.
Level switch stops the pump if fluid level in the tank is too low.

12. Check Valve(s)
13. Hose fill valve(s) with cap
     (transfers glycol from external
     supply drum to tank or system)
14. Copper Piping
15. PVC base-plate for pump(s)
     and motor(s)
16. Electrical connection
7
 SINCE 1981
Go to www.flofab.com in Our Products Section to see the Master Spec - http://www.arcomnet.com/masterspec/ Go to www.flofab.com in Our Products Section to see the Master Spec - http://www.arcomnet.com/masterspec/
GLYCOL MAKE-UP PACKAGE
√ Unit Model
Tank Capacity Diameter Height Weight
Gal L In mm in  mm lbs  kg
S-GLY-25 25 94 18 457 29 737 70 31
S-GLY-53 53 200 22 559 39 990 90 40
S-GLY-106 106 400 26 660 44 1118 115 52
S-GLY-200 200 754 30 762 43 1092 125 57
√ Unit Model
Tank Capacity Diameter Height Weight
Gal L In mm in  mm lbs  kg
D-GLY-25 25 94 18 457 29 737 70 31
D-GLY-53 53 200 22 559 39 990 90 40
D-GLY-106 106 400 26 660 44 1118 115 52
D-GLY-200 200 754 30 762 43 1092 125 57
√ Unit Model
Tank Capacity Diameter Height Weight
Gal L In mm in  mm lbs  kg
T-GLY-25 25 94 18 457 29 737 70 31
T-GLY-53 53 200 22 559 39 990 90 40
T-GLY-106 106 400 26 660 44 1118 115 52
T-GLY-200 200 754 30 762 43 1092 125 57
Simplex Unit Selection Chart for Tank
Duplex Unit Selection Chart for Tank
Triplex Unit Selection Chart for Tank
Selection Charts